
Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS Number Branch Locations Email Address

Shamel M Shipman 1331868 Big Sandy sshipman@austinbank.com

Bobby Dean Sisco 479292 Bullard bsisco@austinbank.com

Lowel J Little 1915410 Cleveland llittle@austinbank.com

Terri Jo Manners Cleveland tmanners@austinbank.com

Daniel E Wolfson 607474 Creekside Park dwolfson@austinbank.com

Jorge Armando Moreno 1697530 Creekside Park jmoreno@austinbank.com

John Earl Mebane 478614 Emory jmebane@austinbank.com

Jim Mack Taylor 1036111 Emory jmtaylor@austinbank.com

Jabralon L Allen 2284222 Frankston jallen@austinbank.com

Cody Boehm Newton 813042 Frankston cnewton@austinbank.com

Stephen Andrew Gardner, Jr. 478248 Garrison agardner@austinbank.com

Sean J. DeBoer 1915415 Gilmer sdeboer@austinbank.com

Thomas Mack Smith 681229 Gilmer tsmith@austinbank.com

Mark Todd Clifton 477928 Gladewater tclifton@austinbank.com

Samuel James Cloud 525192 Gladewater scloud@austinbank.com

Claudia Sue Rogers 478624 Grand Saline crogers@austinbank.com

Crystal Renae Bateman 466782 Jacksonville - Main cbateman@austinbank.com

Shawn Jeffrey Eyre 462175 Jacksonville – Main seyre@austinbank.com

Nathan Edward Jones 449783 Jacksonville – Main njones@austinbank.com

Alisha Lynn Tarrant 466781 Jacksonville – Main atarrant@austinbank.com

Jaclyn Nicole Tyler 954346 Jacksonville – Main jtyler@austinbank.com

Wilma Joan Malone 478613 Jacksonville – South Branch jmalone@austinbank.com

William K Bryson 1401919 Kilgore kbryson@austinbank.com

Billie Sue Mims 478617 Kilgore bmims@austinbank.com

Brandi L Morton 1751437 Kilgore bmorton@austinbank.com

Christopher D Molina 584168 Lindale cmolina@austinbank.com

Sharon Ann Denton 477931 Longview – Greggton sdenton@austinbank.com

TEXAS NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
NLMS  #411902

Mortgage Loan Originators – Portfolio Bank Products
Construction, Home Equity and Adjustable Rate Mortgages

mailto:sshipman@austinbank.com
mailto:bsisco@austinbank.com
mailto:llittle@austinbank.com
mailto:tmanners@austinbank.com
mailto:dwolfson@austinbank.com
mailto:jmoreno@austinbank.com
mailto:jmebane@austinbank.com
mailto:jmtaylor@austinbank.com
mailto:jallen@austinbank.com
mailto:cnewton@austinbank.com
mailto:agardner@austinbank.com
mailto:sdeboer@austinbank.com
mailto:tsmith@austinbank.com
mailto:tclifton@austinbank.com
mailto:scloud@austinbank.com
mailto:crogers@austinbank.com
mailto:cbateman@austinbank.com
mailto:seyre@austinbank.com
mailto:njones@austinbank.com
mailto:atarrant@austinbank.com
mailto:jtyler@austinbank.com
mailto:jmalone@austinbank.com
mailto:kbryson@austinbank.com
mailto:bmims@austinbank.com
mailto:bmorton@austinbank.com
mailto:cmolina@austinbank.com
mailto:sdenton@austinbank.com


Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS Number Branch Locations Email Address

Ricardo Baeza 456270 Longview – Loop rbaeza@austinbank.com

Natalie Ann Lynch 528104 Longview – Oak Forest nlynch@austinbank.com

Jason Coary Petersen 478621 Longview – Oak Forest jpetersen@austinbank.com

Danny L Droege 414777 Longview – Oak Forest ddroege@austinbank.com

James Earl Wallace 810631 Longview – Oak Forest jwallace@austinbank.com

Ryan G Reynolds 2467158 Longview - Oak Forest rreynolds@austinbank.com

Lori L. Danielson 2513191 Longview - Oak Forest ldanielson@austinbank.com

Chance Lamar  Thornton 1911338 Lufkin cthornton@austinbank.com

Chase Jordan Luce 407756 Lufkin cluce@austinbank.com

Jeffrey Le Henderson 899579 Marshall jhenderson@austinbank.com

George Lee Lewis IV 806644 Marshall llewis@austinbank.com

Jed Edwin Crow Jr 525454 Montgomery jcrow@austinbank.com

Darryl Douglas Decker 489344  Montgomery ddecker@austinbank.com

Dustin G Beavers 554591 Nacogdoches dbeavers@austinbank.com

Dustin T Brown 863027 Nacogdoches dbrown@austinbank.com

Lisa Montes Hale 794910 Nacogdoches lhale@austinbank.com

Francis Green Spruiell 479439 Nacogdoches fspruiell@austinbank.com

Timothy W Ward 1782439 Nacogdoches tward@austinbank.com

Bradley Scott Anderson 477925 Palestine banderson@austinbank.com

Mark Weatherly Davis 521011 Palestine mdavis@austinbank.com

Geri Lynn Wright 479415 Palestine gwright@austinbank.com

Jaleea Lynn Hudnall 1015159 Rusk jhudnall@austinbank.com

Larry Wayne Long 478254 Rusk llong@austinbank.com

James Gladestone Thompson 2487287 Rusk sthompson@austinbank.com

Kyle Garrett Bridges 1592033 Timpson kbridges@austinbank.com

Jarrod Allen Wallum 661572 Troup jwallum@austinbank.com

Jeffrey Scott King 478252 Tyler – Cumberland Park jking@austinbank.com
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Gregory S Adcock 826868 Tyler - Cumberland Park gadcock@austinbank.com

Dustin T. Wilkinson 1716999 Tyler - Cumberland Park dwilkinson@austinbank.com

Maria D. Mireles-Caballero 2479603 Tyler - Cumberland Park rmireles@austinbank.com

Gabriel Mendoza 478616 Tyler – Downtown gmendoza@austinbank.com

Maria Elena Gomez 478250 Tyler – Med Center egomez@austinbank.com

Eleuteria Ortega 1370087 Tyler – Med Center eortega@austinbank.com

Gay Lynn Smith 479435 Tyler – South glsmith@austinbank.com

Billy Wayne Golden 1204378 Tyler – West Loop wgolden@austinbank.com

Adrian Scott Moseley 478618 Van smoseley@austinbank.com

Lisa M. Stroud 715274 Whitehouse mstroud@austinbank.com

Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS Number Branch Locations Email Address

Deborah Sue Webb 525190
Big Sandy, Bullard, Emory, 

Frankston, Gilmer, Gladewater, 

Grand Saline, Jacksonville, 

Kilgore, Lindale,  Longview, 

Marshall, Noonday, Palestine, 

Rusk, Troup, Tyler, Van, 

Whitehouse

dwebb@austinbank.com

Lisa Montes Hale 794910 Garrison, Lufkin, Nacogdoches, 

Timpson

lhale@austinbank.com

Darryl Douglas Decker 489344 Cleveland, Creekside Park, 

Montgomery

ddecker@austinbank.com

Beverly Gibson 1974019 bgibson@austinbank.com
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